Rank

Name

1 Justin Dunw:

4

Michael Alge
Baker McCoc

Truman Doug

5 Joey Powers

6

10

11

12

13

Killian Ogder
Ross Carter
Nicolas Torre
Matthew Sal
Eric Trawick
Kurt Foutz
Wint Yerby

Bradford Da\

14 Josh Yudin

15 John Kresse

16 Jessica Denn

17

18

19

20

21

Harold Franc

Tammy Impi

Brian Manry

Candler Boor

Bradford Da\

24

33

37

16

37

15

44

14

22

40

31

16

50

45

31

32

51

57

39

24

50

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Best Time

17:58.8

18:43.0

19:29.6

20:08.0

20:54.7

21:04.4

21:22.4

21:31.9

21:39.5

21:44.6

22:05.8

22:23.0

22:31.1

22:35.8

22:37.1

22:56.1

23:10.8

23:23.3

23:30.6

23:35.4

23:44.4



22 Jackson Ogdt

23

24

Walker Doug

Colby LaFleu

25 Jared Stavinc

26

27

28

29

30

31

Chaney Stout
Lindsey Garn
Skylar Foutz
Dan Allen
Eric Avery

Lynnette Wh

32 Jana Goolsby

33

34

35

Drew Brown

Max Rhoads

Karen Petter

36 Jackson Aver

37 Jamie Gumn

38

39

Patricia Willi

Steph Rhoad

40 Jenna Johnsc

41

42

Will Yost

Danette Ben

13

13

37

23

31

38

28

52

39

50

42

46

12

53

13

39

29

39

46

12

60

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

23:54.0

24:06.7

24:39.3

24:55.1

25:21.1

25:41.3

25:49.3

26:13.9

26:19.8

26:25.9

26:41.6

26:50.5

27:07.8

27:17.0

27:44.4

28:19.1

28:43.1

28:45.1

28:57.1

29:04.4

29:07.5



43 Jennifer Och:
44 Ruby Frischk
45 Bonnie Hartv
46 Amy Brownil
47 Jessica Stout
48 Tonya Zunigl

49 Maddie Yudi

35 Female

56 Female

30 Female

45 Female

29 Female

37 Female

12 Female

29:36.1

29:37.1

29:55.6

30:02.1

30:24.3

30:26.9

30:47.2



