Rank	Name	Age	(Gender	Best	Time
1	Justin Dunw	ā 2	24 1	Male		17:58.8
2	2 Michael Algo	€ 3	33	Male		18:43.0
3	Baker McCo	c 3	37 I	Male		19:29.6
4	Truman Dou	į 1	16 I	Male		20:08.0
5	Joey Powers	3	37 I	Male		20:54.7
6	Killian Ogde	r 1	15 I	Male		21:04.4
7	' Ross Carter	2	44 [Male		21:22.4
8	3 Nicolas Torr	€ 1	14 I	Male		21:31.9
g) Matthew Sa	I 2	22	Male		21:39.5
10	Eric Trawick		40 I	Male		21:44.6
11	Kurt Foutz	3	31 I	Male		22:05.8
12	2 Wint Yerby	1	16 I	Male		22:23.0
13	Bradford Da	\ 5	50 I	Male		22:31.1
14	Josh Yudin	2	45 I	Male		22:35.8
15	John Kresse	3	31 I	Male		22:37.1
16	5 Jessica Denr	n 3	32 I	Female		22:56.1
17	' Harold Franc	5 5	51 I	Male		23:10.8
18	B Tammy Imp	i 5	57 I	Female		23:23.3
19	Brian Manry	, 3	39 I	Male		23:30.6
20	Candler Boo	r 2	24 I	Male		23:35.4
21	Bradford Da	١ 5	50 I	Male		23:44.4

22 Jackson Ogde	13 Male	23:54.0
23 Walker Doug	13 Male	24:06.7
24 Colby LaFleu	37 Male	24:39.3
25 Jared Stavino	23 Male	24:55.1
26 Chaney Stout	31 Male	25:21.1
27 Lindsey Garn	38 Female	25:41.3
28 Skylar Foutz	28 Female	25:49.3
29 Dan Allen	52 Male	26:13.9
30 Eric Avery	39 Male	26:19.8
31 Lynnette Wh	50 Female	26:25.9
32 Jana Goolsby	42 Female	26:41.6
33 Drew Browni	46 Male	26:50.5
34 Max Rhoads	12 Male	27:07.8
35 Karen Petter	53 Female	27:17.0
36 Jackson Aver	13 Male	27:44.4
37 Jamie Gumn	39 Female	28:19.1
38 Patricia Willi	29 Female	28:43.1
39 Steph Rhoad	39 Female	28:45.1
40 Jenna Johnsc	46 Female	28:57.1
41 Will Yost	12 Male	29:04.4
42 Danette Ben	60 Female	29:07.5

43	Jennifer Och	35 Female	29:36.1
44	Ruby Frischk	56 Female	29:37.1
45	Bonnie Hartv	30 Female	29:55.6
46	Amy Brownii	45 Female	30:02.1
47	Jessica Stout	29 Female	30:24.3
48	Tonya Zunigł	37 Female	30:26.9
49	Maddie Yudi	12 Female	30:47.2